
Tallinn Open 2017

Tallinn, 31.04.-2.04.2017
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Pool A

1 Daniil KOBZEV Grodno (BLR)
VP 8:4

32
VP 6:4

515
VT 16:11

54
0:44

013
1:57

19
 3 14 36 9.

2 Connor GAYNOR Team USA
3:02

11
GS 8:0

43
4:00

16
 1  6 16 15.

3 Martin ŠTOLFA MTÜ Konnonkonn (EST)
1:05

14
0:35

02
 0  1  2 23.

4 Hermund OPHAUG Kolbotn (NOR)
GS 11:2

43
GS 10:2

45
3:22

01
VP 10:7

314
GS 12:4

413
0:56

112
1:13

09
 4 16 56 7.

5 Remo OJASTE Väike-Maarja (EST)
1:47

06
2:00

14
 0  1  2 23.

6 Aliaksei KANYHIN Berezino (BLR)
VT 5:0

55
GS 11:1

47
VP 4:4

32
4:00

112
VP 8:4

311
VT 8:0

59
 5 21 37 4.II

7 Georg SCHULZ AC Germania Artern (GER)
VT 4:0

58
3:28

16
1:01

011
 1  6  5 17.

8 Matfejs OSAIPOVS Kundzina CSS, Riga (LAT)
0:58

07
0:42

09
 0  0  0 27.

9 Yury BORONIN Rostov-Don (RUS)
GS 9:0

410
GS 8:0

48
4:00

012
GS 8:0

411
GS 13:2

41
0:45

06
GS 8:0

44
 4 16 38 5.III

10 Alexander SHCHEGLOV St. Petersburg CSHSM (RUS)
1:31

09
0:42

011
 0  0  0 27.

11 David LOHER Team Switzerland (CH)
VP 5:5

312
VT 4:0

510
VT 8:0

57
0:48

09
4:00

16
 3 14 21 10.

12 Aliaksei PIAKHOTA Belarus (BLR)
4:00

111
GS 8:0

413
VP 7:0

39
VP 5:1

36 LL
GS 10:2

44
 4 15 35 2.I

13 Magnus RAASTAD Skedsmo (NOR)
VT 4:2

514
2:00

012 LL
VT 2:4

51
2:47

14
 2 11 10 11.

14 Rastsislau KHASANAU Lida (BLR)
0:59

013 LL
GS 9:0

415
4:00

14
 1  5 18 14.

15 Markus SUONTAKANEN YTK (FIN)
LL

4:00

01
1:28

014
 0  0  4 21.

Fixtures  Pool A  Round VII

4-9 Hermund OPHAUG - Yury BORONIN

Final
Match for
Place 5+6

Match for
Place 3+4

Match for
Place 1+2

Pool A 9 Yury BORONIN Rostov-Don (RUS) 4 5.TÜ 12:2

Pool B 9 Aleksi MARTISKAINEN JoVo (FIN) 1 6.01:23

Pool A 6 Aliaksei KANYHIN Berezino (BLR) 1 4.04:00

Pool B 4 Yulyan KAZLOU Lida (BLR) 4 3.TÜ 2:10

Pool A 12 Aliaksei PIAKHOTA Belarus (BLR) 1 2.04:00

Pool B 5 Elias Grambo MÖEN Kolbotn (NOR) 3 1.PS 1:4
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Tallinn Open 2017
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Pool B

1 Ron SIREN KPM (FIN)
4:00

12
VT 4:0

53
2:48

04
 1  6  8 16.

2 Jegor SAHNO Tapa (EST)
VP 8:4

31
2:55

04
1:19

05
 1  3  8 19.

3 Pavel DANILAU Berezino (BLR)
1:02

14
0:29

01
 0  1  2 23.

4 Yulyan KAZLOU Lida (BLR)
GS 10:2

43
VT 6:0

52
GS 8:0

41
4:00

15
VT 4:0

58
GS 14:4

49
 5 23 43 3.II

5 Elias Grambo MÖEN Kolbotn (NOR)
VP 5:3

36
VT 5:0

57
VT 4:0

52
VP 4:1

34
VT 4:0

59
 5 21 22 1.I

6 Anssi LAMPINEN KooVee (FIN)
4:00

15
VP 2:1

38
3:23

09
 1  4  5 18.

7 Dan Roland LOKK Englas (EST)
2:49

08
1:31

05
 0  0  0 27.

8 Aliaksei BAHDASARAN Lida (BLR)
VT 8:0

57
4:00

16
VT 9:0

510
VT 8:0

511
0:36

04
 3 16 26 8.

9 Aleksi MARTISKAINEN JoVo (FIN)
VT 4:0

510
VT 8:0

511
GS 11:0

46
VT 4:0

514
0:23

05
4:00

14
 4 20 31 6.III

10 Andrejs MIZRAHI Kundzina CSS, Riga (LAT)
0:28

09
VP 6:5

313
1:34

08
 1  3  6 20.

11 Akseli LYYSKI LaihLu (FIN)
VP 8:1

312
1:09

09
GS 12:4

414
2:31

08
 2  7 20 13.

12 Maciej CHOMICZ Gwardia Warszawa (POL)
4:00

111
2:26

014
 0  1  1 26.

13 Leo KANKKUNEN Helsinki Vantaa United (FIN)
3:02

114
4:00

110
 0  2 11 22.

14 Tomass MUTULIS Kundzina CSS, Riga (LAT)
GS 17:6

413
GS 8:0

412
2:52

111
0:38

09
 2  9 29 12.

Fixtures  Pool B  Round VII

Final
Match for
Place 5+6

Match for
Place 3+4

Match for
Place 1+2

Pool A 9 Yury BORONIN Rostov-Don (RUS) 4 5.TÜ 12:2

Pool B 9 Aleksi MARTISKAINEN JoVo (FIN) 1 6.01:23

Pool A 6 Aliaksei KANYHIN Berezino (BLR) 1 4.04:00

Pool B 4 Yulyan KAZLOU Lida (BLR) 4 3.TÜ 2:10

Pool A 12 Aliaksei PIAKHOTA Belarus (BLR) 1 2.04:00

Pool B 5 Elias Grambo MÖEN Kolbotn (NOR) 3 1.PS 1:4
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